FY 2021/22 Benefit Rate for Release Time:

(effective 7/1/2021)

Retirement

OASDI

Medicare

Health/Dental/Vision
Subtotal

WC/NDI/IDL/UI
Total

29.280%
6.200%
1.450%

15.680%

52.610%

1.586%

54.196%

1.163% W/C

L~ 0.422% NDI/IDL/UI
1.586%

updated 7/26/21

Distribution List: Angel Murakami; Thomas Bourne; Elizabeth Williams; Sandra Harris; Elizabeth Baker;
Carla Lohr; Wynette Winkler; Dave Marshall; Rick Saloman; Yukie Murphy; Marc Benadiba; Sam Mora;
Justin Vastine; David Valadez; Denise Lazar; Danny Gampe; Val Maijala; Pat Rosemas; Amie Faria; Shawna

Donahou
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